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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: M.Sc. Organic Chemistry

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BADHE VARSHA ANANT

BHUJBAL VAISHALI VILAS

CHAVHAN ASHWINI RAMESH

CHIKHALE SWAPNIL LAXMAN

DAINE SHRADHA NANABHAU

DHABUGADE SAYALI PRAKASH

ERANDE AKSHAY KALURAM

GADAGE SANTOSH GORAKSHANATH

GAWADE MANISHA BHAUSAHEB

GUNAGE KOMAL DASHARATH

HINGE RESHMA BALASAHEB

JADHAV AKSHAY ARJUN

KARANDE PRANJAL BALSHIRAM

KRANDE SEEMA ULHAS

MALI ASMITA SHRIKANT

MARALKAR AKSHAY KRUSHNATH

MODHAVE YOGITA ULHAS

PATIL ROHIT VIKAS

PAWAR SHANKAR HARIBHAU

PHALKE RAJASHRI DADABHAU

POKHARKAR SURAJ AJIT

SHEGAR VIDYA SOPAN

SHETE MADHURI MACHHINDRA

SHINDE GAURI KALURAM

SHINDE RAJASHRI NAVNATH

SONAVANE AKSHADA DATTATRAY

SUKRE AKSHAY BABAN

TAVHARE NILAM ASHOK

TEMGIRE AMIT ANANDA

WAGH AKSHADA BHARTARI

WAGH JAYASHRI NAMDEV

Mother Name

KALPANA

GINTANJALI

KUNDA

SUGANDHA

NANDINI

SHARADA

SANGITA

SUNITA

MANDA

NANDA

SANGITA

SANGITA

VANDANA

SUBHADRA

SUVARNA

GEETA

USHA

JAYSHRI

RANJANA

SUNITA

VAISHALI

PRABHAWATI

SANGITA

SUNDAR

KAMAL

UJAWALA

SAVITA

NEETA

SUNITA

SUNANDA

UJAWALA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010110

Year

Eligibility No
12017217920
12017217913
12017217906
12017217891
12017217903
12017217893
12017217896
12017217907
12017217917
12017217904
12017217922
12017217914
12017217921
12017217911
12017217898
12017217900
12017217902
12017217892
12017217918
12017217909
12017217910
12017217916
12017217894
12017217901
12017217908
12017217905
12017217915
12017217899
12017217895
12017217897

12017217912
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32 WAVHAL NIKITA NANABHAU URMILA 1 12017217919 T004162
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